AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY, DEPARTMENT OF LOUISIANA

MID-WINTER CONFERENCE

TENTATIVE AGENDA - DETAILED AGENDA TO FOLLOW

JANUARY 12-14, 2024
BEST WESTERN — ALEXANDRIA
*TENTATIVE*

FRIDAY, JANUARY 12, 2024

9:00 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00pm

(ALL MEETINGS OPEN)

Opening Registration
Constitution and Bylaws
Internal Affairs

Finance Meeting

DEC Meeting

SATURDAY, JANUARY 13,2024

8:00 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
6:30 pm

Opening Registration

Joint Session

Auxiliary Opening Session - Processional
Junior Meeting in Pelican Room- Elizabeth Newton
Public Relations

Past President Parley

Children and Youth

Lunch

Poppy Program

Junior Activities

BANGO

National Security

Girls State- Overview

Membership

Joint Children and Youth Meeting

Girls State Meeting

SUNDAY., JANUARY 14, 2024

9:00 am
10:00 am

Joint Meeting with Legion
Auxiliary Session Reconvenes



