AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY, DEPARTMENT OF LOUISIANA MID-WINTER CONFERENCE

TENTATIVE AGENDA - DETAILED AGENDA TO FOLLOW

JANUARY 12-14, 2024

BEST WESTERN – ALEXANDRIA *TENTATIVE*

FRIDAY, JANUARY 12, 2024

(ALL MEETINGS OPEN)

Opening Registration
Constitution and Bylaws
Internal Affairs
Finance Meeting
DEC Meeting

SATURDAY, JANUARY 13, 2024

8:00 am	Opening Registration
9:00 am	Joint Session
10:00 am	Auxiliary Opening Session - Processional
10:30 am	Junior Meeting in Pelican Room- Elizabeth Newton
11:15 am	Public Relations
11:30 am	Past President Parley
11:45 am	Children and Youth
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Poppy Program
1:15 pm	Junior Activities
1:30 pm	BANGO
2:45 pm	National Security
3:00 pm	Girls State- Overview
3:15 pm	Membership
4:00 pm	Joint Children and Youth Meeting
6:30 pm	Girls State Meeting

SUNDAY, JANUARY 14, 2024

9:00 am	Joint Meeting with Legion
10:00 am	Auxiliary Session Reconvenes